Ontario, Steam Hose, 18 bar

Product group

Color

Cover design

Inner tube resistance
Media description
Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Inner tube material
Antstatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement mtrls

Min temperature (°C)

140

Black
Wrapped
Heat
Steam
1:10

1
Abrasion, Heat
EPDM

No

EPDM

No

210

2

Steel wire
-40

Steam hose for high pressures and temperatures. The hose is suitable for heating and
cleaning within the road, petrochemical, paper and pulp industries. The hose can
temporarily sustain temperatures up to 232°C.

Part no

14540006
14540008
14540012
14540016
14540020
14540024
14540032

Length metre per coll

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

OD (mm)

21
25
32
38
46
54
67

Working pressure (MPa)

1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8

ID (mm)
10
13
19
25
32
38
51

Weight (kg)
0.37
0.5
0.66
0.88
1.29
1.29
2.26

(§ HYDROSCAND




